

Materiale de constructii 3

I.D.: 86963624

Data publicarii	12.09.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.994,63 RON - 1.994,63 RON

Descriere: 1 LICHID PARBRIZE BUC 2,000 x15,97=31,93 2 AMORSA 5L SENTOSA BUC 4,000x11,76 = 47,06 3 MATURA STRADA BUC 3,000 x 15,97 = 47,90 4 ROBINET APA 1 FI-FI BUC 3,000 x 28,57 = 85,71 5 TRAFLETE BUC 5,000 x 22,69 = 113,45 6 DIBLU 8X100 BUC 14,000 x0,34 = 4,71 7 PLASA SUDATA 150X20M BUC 2,000x147,06 = 294,12 8 TRASOR CU TALC BUC 2,000 x 16,81 = 33,61 9 SAPA FORJATA NIT BUC 2,000 x 20,17 = 40,34 10 SAPA FORJATA NIT BUC 2,000 x 20,17 = 40,34 11 ROABA LIMEX BUC 2,000 x 184,87 = 369,75 12 BAGHETA POLISTIREN 2X40 BUC 30,000 x 3,36 = 100,84 13 VOPSEA LAVABILA WEISS 8.5L BUC 1,000 x 31,93 = 31,93 14 PENSULA 40 BUC 6,000 x 2,94 = 17,65 15 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 4X100 BUC 5,000 x 5,88 = 29,41 16 CIMENT PORTLAND BUC 30,000 x 23,53 = 705,88
